FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:

Russ Pangratz House of Music Tallahassee 2011 South Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-629-9526



HOUSE OF MUSIC TALLAHASSEE STRIKES DELICIOUS CHORD WITH SOLLE'S ITALIAN PIZZA

Tallahassee, FL - House of Music Tallahassee, the premier music venue and event space, is thrilled to announce the addition of Solle's Italian Pizza to its kitchen. This exciting partnership brings a new culinary dimension to the beloved music hub, offering patrons a delicious and authentic Italian dining experience in addition to its already appealing fare.

Starting May 30th, Solle's Italian Pizza will operate within House of Music Tallahassee's kitchen, serving up mouth-watering pizza by the slice, pasta dishes, and other Italian favorites. This collaboration enhances the venue's offerings, providing a unique fusion of great music and great food.

"We're ecstatic to welcome Solle's Italian Pizza to the House of Music family," said Russ Pangratz, Venue Owner "Our goal is to create an unforgettable experience for our patrons, and this partnership takes us to the next level. We can't wait for our customers to enjoy the perfect blend of music and Italian cuisine!"

Solle's Italian Pizza, known for its traditional New York-style pizzas and homemade pasta, will maintain its high standards of quality and freshness within the House of Music kitchen. The menu will feature a range of options to satisfy various tastes and dietary preferences.

Join us for a taste of Italy in the heart of Tallahassee! Visit House of Music Tallahassee and indulge in the harmonious union of entertainment and delicious food.

Russ Pangratz—Founder